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SMBQUAD-FW
Article Number: 854-39203

Surface Mount Box, 4 Port, 4.52" x 1.10" x 3.27", PVC, Office White, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

SMBQUAD-FW

SMBQUAD

Office White (OEWH)

• The cover snaps on easily and can be removed for adds and changes. 
• The boxes have knockouts on 3 sides to mate with HellermannTyton’s TSR single channel raceway in 3/4” and 1-
1/4“ widths.

The surface mount boxes feature a compact low profile outline. They are ideal for retrofit situations and where internal
wall access may not be obtainable. Designed for use with HellermannTyton’s modular jacks and various multimedia
modules, the surface mount boxes are easy to install and can be fastened to any surface. Jacks sold separately.

Surface Mount Box, 4 Port, 4.52" x 1.10" x 3.27", PVC, Office White, 1/pkg

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

4.52 "

114.81 mm

1.1 "

27.94 mm

3.27 "

83.06 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

bag

1

1

60

Material

Material Shortcut

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

PVC

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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