HellermannTyton

SMBQUAD-FW

Article Number: 854-39203

Surface Mount Box, 4 Port, 4.52" x 1.10" x 3.27", PVC, Office White, 1/pkg



Base Data

Local Order Number	SMBQUAD-FW
Туре	SMBQUAD
Color	Office White (OEWH)
Features and Benefits	 The cover snaps on easily and can be removed for adds and changes. The boxes have knockouts on 3 sides to mate with HellermannTyton's TSR single channel raceway in 3/4" and 1-1/4" widths.
Product Description	The surface mount boxes feature a compact low profile outline. They are ideal for retrofit situations and where internal wall access may not be obtainable. Designed for use with HellermannTyton's modular jacks and various multimedia modules, the surface mount boxes are easy to install and can be fastened to any surface. Jacks sold separately.
Short Description	Surface Mount Box, 4 Port, 4.52" x 1.10" x 3.27", PVC, Office White, 1/pkg

Product Dimensions

Width W (imperial)	4.52 "
Width W (metric)	114.81 mm
Height H (imperial)	1.1 "
Height H (metric)	27.94 mm
Depth D (imperial)	3.27 "
Depth D (metric)	83.06 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	bag
Package Quantity (imperial)	1
Package Quantity	1
Carton Quantity	60

Material and Specifications

Material Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

Material Shortcut PVC

© HellermannTyton 2014